
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Rhys Cole - (399362) - Taunton Deane SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.77 510 F 01/03/15 Somerset ASA Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:00.35 496 H 01/03/15 Somerset ASA Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:00.36 496 F 25/10/14 Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series Taunton TauntonDeane 4

1:00.42 494 F 16/11/14 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:00.48 493 F 18/10/14 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport TauntonDeane 2

1:00.99 480 H 06/12/14 ASA South West Region Short Course Champs Millfield  2

1:01.81 461  30/11/14 Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth TauntonDeane 2

1:02.08 455 H 07/12/13 ASA SWR Short Course Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:02.31 450 F 17/11/13 Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:02.88 438 F 26/10/13 Taunton Deane Club Grand Prix Series Taunton TauntonDeane 4

1:02.94 437 F 20/10/13 Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2 Newport TauntonDeane 2

1:03.78 420 F 07/07/13 Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet Hutton Moor TauntonDeane 3

1:04.81 400 H 02/03/13 Somerset County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:05.89 381 F 03/03/12 Somerset County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:05.99 379  21/10/12 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport TauntonDeane 2

1:06.02 379 F 08/07/12 Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet Taunton TauntonDeane 3

1:06.22 375 F 27/10/12 Taunton Deane Annual Club Championships Taunton TauntonDeane 4

1:06.97 363 F 24/06/12 Clevedon & Chard Open Meet Weston Super Mare TauntonDeane 3

1:07.24 358 F 03/03/12 Somerset County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:07.94 347  23/10/11 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Newport TauntonDeane 1

1:09.26 328  29/10/11 Taunton Deane Swimming Annual Champs Taunton TauntonDeane 4

1:09.51 324  02/10/11 Somerset ASA Annual Development Meet Millfield School TauntonDeane 4

1:10.73 308  30/10/10 Taunton Deane Club Champs Taunton TauntonDeane 4

1:10.95 305  03/10/10 Somerset Development Meet Weston-Super-Mare TauntonDeane 4

1:11.28 301  05/03/11 Somerset County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:11.91 293 F 30/04/11 City of Newport Spring Open Meet Newport TauntonDeane 1

1:12.29 288  24/10/10 Greater Gwent Open Water Newport TauntonDeane 1
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1:12.29 288  24/10/10 Greater Gwent Open Water Newport TauntonDeane 1

1:12.31 288  06/03/10 Somerset County Champs Hutton Moor TauntonDeane 2

1:12.70 283  27/06/10 Clevedon & Chard Open Meet Weston Super Mare TauntonDeane 3

1:12.74 283 F 06/11/10 Tiverton 4th Sparkler Meet Tiverton TauntonDeane 3

1:12.74 283  10/07/11 Taunton Deane Summer Open Meet Weston-Super-Mare TauntonDeane 3

1:13.36 276 F 15/05/10 Guildford City Open Meet Guildford TauntonDeane 2

1:13.39 275 H 03/04/10 Weston Super Mare Easter Hutton Moor TauntonDeane 3

1:13.43 275 F 01/05/10 City of Newport Spring Meet Newport TauntonDeane 1

1:13.68 272 H 30/04/11 City of Newport Spring Open Meet Newport TauntonDeane 1

1:14.06 268  11/07/10 Taunton Deane Summer Meet Weston super Mare TauntonDeane 3

1:14.74 261 H 01/05/10 City of Newport Spring Meet Newport TauntonDeane 1

1:15.17 256 H 16/01/11 Tigersharks Winter Open Meet Swindon TauntonDeane 2

1:17.15 237  25/10/09 Greater Gwent Fast Water Newport TauntonDeane 2

1:17.61 233 H 17/01/10 Tigersharks Winter Meet Swindon TauntonDeane 2

1:19.28 218 F 07/11/09 Tiverton Sparkler Meet Tiverton TauntonDeane 3

1:21.34 202  27/06/09 Clevedon & Chard Open Weston-Super-Mare TauntonDeane 3

1:23.23 189  07/03/09 Somerset County Champs Hutton Moor TauntonDeane 2

1:24.81 178  12/07/09 Taunton Deane Summer Meet Weston Super Mare TauntonDeane 3

1:26.44 168  03/05/09 City of Newport Spring Mt Newport TauntonDeane 1

1:27.45 163 H 23/11/08 Hereford Open Meet Hereford TauntonDeane 2

1:27.70 161  20/12/08 Taunton Deane Xmas Meet Taunton TauntonDeane 4

1:30.09 149 H 25/05/08 Tigersharks Last Chance Swindon TauntonDeane 2

1:30.12 149 H 13/07/08 Taunton Deane Summer Meet Weston super Mare TauntonDeane 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.77 510 F 01/03/15 Somerset ASA Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:00.35 496 H 01/03/15 Somerset ASA Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:00.99 480 H 06/12/14 ASA South West Region Short Course Champs Millfield  2

1:01.81 461  30/11/14 Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth TauntonDeane 2

1:00.42 494 F 16/11/14 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:00.36 496 F 25/10/14 Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series Taunton TauntonDeane 4

1:00.48 493 F 18/10/14 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport TauntonDeane 2

1:02.08 455 H 07/12/13 ASA SWR Short Course Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:02.31 450 F 17/11/13 Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:02.88 438 F 26/10/13 Taunton Deane Club Grand Prix Series Taunton TauntonDeane 4

1:02.94 437 F 20/10/13 Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2 Newport TauntonDeane 2

1:03.78 420 F 07/07/13 Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet Hutton Moor TauntonDeane 3

1:04.81 400 H 02/03/13 Somerset County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:06.22 375 F 27/10/12 Taunton Deane Annual Club Championships Taunton TauntonDeane 4

1:05.99 379  21/10/12 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport TauntonDeane 2

1:06.02 379 F 08/07/12 Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet Taunton TauntonDeane 3

1:06.97 363 F 24/06/12 Clevedon & Chard Open Meet Weston Super Mare TauntonDeane 3

1:05.89 381 F 03/03/12 Somerset County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:07.24 358 F 03/03/12 Somerset County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:09.26 328  29/10/11 Taunton Deane Swimming Annual Champs Taunton TauntonDeane 4

1:07.94 347  23/10/11 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Newport TauntonDeane 1

1:09.51 324  02/10/11 Somerset ASA Annual Development Meet Millfield School TauntonDeane 4

1:12.74 283  10/07/11 Taunton Deane Summer Open Meet Weston-Super-Mare TauntonDeane 3

1:11.91 293 F 30/04/11 City of Newport Spring Open Meet Newport TauntonDeane 1

1:13.68 272 H 30/04/11 City of Newport Spring Open Meet Newport TauntonDeane 1

1:11.28 301  05/03/11 Somerset County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:15.17 256 H 16/01/11 Tigersharks Winter Open Meet Swindon TauntonDeane 2

1:12.74 283 F 06/11/10 Tiverton 4th Sparkler Meet Tiverton TauntonDeane 3
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1:12.74 283 F 06/11/10 Tiverton 4th Sparkler Meet Tiverton TauntonDeane 3

1:10.73 308  30/10/10 Taunton Deane Club Champs Taunton TauntonDeane 4

1:12.29 288  24/10/10 Greater Gwent Open Water Newport TauntonDeane 1

1:10.95 305  03/10/10 Somerset Development Meet Weston-Super-Mare TauntonDeane 4

1:14.06 268  11/07/10 Taunton Deane Summer Meet Weston super Mare TauntonDeane 3

1:12.70 283  27/06/10 Clevedon & Chard Open Meet Weston Super Mare TauntonDeane 3

1:13.36 276 F 15/05/10 Guildford City Open Meet Guildford TauntonDeane 2

1:13.43 275 F 01/05/10 City of Newport Spring Meet Newport TauntonDeane 1

1:14.74 261 H 01/05/10 City of Newport Spring Meet Newport TauntonDeane 1

1:13.39 275 H 03/04/10 Weston Super Mare Easter Hutton Moor TauntonDeane 3

1:12.31 288  06/03/10 Somerset County Champs Hutton Moor TauntonDeane 2

1:17.61 233 H 17/01/10 Tigersharks Winter Meet Swindon TauntonDeane 2

1:19.28 218 F 07/11/09 Tiverton Sparkler Meet Tiverton TauntonDeane 3

1:17.15 237  25/10/09 Greater Gwent Fast Water Newport TauntonDeane 2

1:24.81 178  12/07/09 Taunton Deane Summer Meet Weston Super Mare TauntonDeane 3

1:21.34 202  27/06/09 Clevedon & Chard Open Weston-Super-Mare TauntonDeane 3

1:26.44 168  03/05/09 City of Newport Spring Mt Newport TauntonDeane 1

1:23.23 189  07/03/09 Somerset County Champs Hutton Moor TauntonDeane 2

1:27.70 161  20/12/08 Taunton Deane Xmas Meet Taunton TauntonDeane 4

1:27.45 163 H 23/11/08 Hereford Open Meet Hereford TauntonDeane 2

1:30.12 149 H 13/07/08 Taunton Deane Summer Meet Weston super Mare TauntonDeane 3

1:30.09 149 H 25/05/08 Tigersharks Last Chance Swindon TauntonDeane 2
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